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P2P event

New Perspectives on Memorialization in Turkey and the Western
Balkans: Fostering Dialogue and Youth Participation

21-23 June 2022
BELGRADE

Agenda

Venue: Endzio HAB, Dobracina 4, Belgrade

9:30-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30 AM

11:30- 1:00 AM

1:00-2:30 PM

3:30-6:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:30-11 AM

11:00-11:30 AM

11:30-1:00 PM

1:00-2:30 PM

2:30-4:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:30 PM

1:00-PM

15! Day, Wednesday 215t June

Introduction and presentation of the participants/ice-breaking

Coffee Break

Session 1: Contextualizing the Memory Field: the cases of the former
Yugoslavia and Turkey

Olga Manojlovi¢ Pintar, Historian, Senior Researcher at the Institute for
Recent History of Serbia in Belgrade

Noémi Levy-Aksu, Hafiza Merkezi, Turkey
Lunch

Memory Walk in Belgrade (Nemanjina Street, Stefan Nemanja
Monument, Staro Sajmiste)

Nikola Radi¢ Lucati, Center for Holocaust Research and Education
Dinner

2"4 Day, Thursday, 22" June
Session 2: Aims, methods and ethics of Memorialization: Crossed
Perspectives (Orli Fridman and Noémi Levy-Aksu)

Coffee break

Session 3: Youth engagement in memory activism (facilitator: Marko
Milosavljevic)

Lunch
Meeting with local CSOs

Dinner

3'Y Day — Friday 23rd June

Memory filed trip: Batajnica mass grave site
(Meeting point — Dobrac¢ina 4, Endzio HAB)
Debrifing and lunch






