





P2P event

New Perspectives on Memorialization in Turkey and the Western Balkans: Fostering Dialogue and Youth Participation

21-23 June 2022 BELGRADE

Agenda

Venue: Endžio HAB, Dobračina 4, Belgrade

1st Dav. Wednesdav 21st June

	1 Day, wednesday 21 June				
9:30-11:00 AM	Introduction and presentation of the participants/ice-breaking				
11:00-11:30 AM	Coffee Break				
11:30- 1:00 AM	Session 1: Contextualizing the Memory Field: the cases of the former Yugoslavia and Turkey				
	Olga Manojlović Pintar, Historian, Senior Researcher at the Institute for Recent History of Serbia in Belgrade				
	Noémi Levy-Aksu, Hafıza Merkezi, Turkey				
1:00-2:30 PM	Lunch				
3:30-6:30 PM	Memory Walk in Belgrade (Nemanjina Street, Stefan Nemanja Monument, Staro Sajmište) Nikola Radić Lucati, Center for Holocaust Research and Education				
7:30 PM	Dinner				
9:30-11 AM	 2nd Day, Thursday, 22nd June Session 2: Aims, methods and ethics of Memorialization: Crossed Perspectives (Orli Fridman and Noémi Levy-Aksu) 				
11:00-11:30 AM	Coffee break				
11:30-1:00 PM	Session 3: Youth engagement in memory activism (facilitator: Marko Milosavljevic)				
1:00-2:30 PM	Lunch				
2:30-4:00 PM 7:30 PM	Meeting with local CSOs Dinner				
	3 rd Day – Friday 23rd June				
9:30 PM	Memory filed trip: Batajnica mass grave site (Meeting point – Dobračina 4, Endžio HAB)				
1:00-PM	Debrifing and lunch				